Key Benefits
Main Features
43” /49”/ 55”/ 65”
Outdoor TV Cover
FVC43W-BL, FVC49W-BL, FVC55W-BL, FVC65W-BL
Protect your Outdoor
TV and Soundbar.
Constructed with heavy duty materials, the
Furrion outdoor TV covers protect your
outdoor TV and Soundbar from the harsh.
Weatherproof: Water-proof, dust-proof, and snow-proof, the cover is built from premium, robust material to withstand
fluctuating temperatures and UV rays as well as resist mold and mildew for year-round protection.
Easy to use: The durable, easy-to-use hook loop fastenings help you easily and conveniently install and remove the cover.
Remote control pocket: The cover features a built-in specially-fitted pocket to safely store the remote control in
summer and winter.
DUSTPROOF SNOWPROOFWEATHERPROOF WATERPROOFUV PROOF
Color Gift Box
1pc
21.2 x 16.9 x 13.3”
(539 x 429 x 338mm)
43": 1.61lbs / 0.73kg
49": 1.79lbs / 0.81kg
55": 1.96lbs / 0.89kg
65": 2.47lbs / 1.12kg
10pcs
26.8 x 16.5 x 18.1"
(680 x 420 x 460mm)
43": 18.30lbs / 8.30kg
49": 20.06lbs / 9.10kg
55": 21.83lbs / 9.90kg
65": 26.68lbs / 12.10kg
Furrion® and the Furrion logo are trademarks licensed for use by Furrion Ltd. and registered in the U.S. and other countries. © 2007-2019 Furrion Ltd.
Customer Service & Technical Support: Email: support@furrion.com   Tel : (888) 354 5792   www.furrion.com
FVC43W-BL, FVC49W-BL, FVC55W-BL, FVC65W-BL- V1.4
Specifications
4 layers non-woven fabric  √
Container load information
1980pcs
4260pcs
4950pcs
Packaging Information
Packaging Type
Quantity Per Box
Individual Packaging Dimensions (WxHxD)
Gross Weight (lbs/kg)
Unit Per Master Carton
Master Carton Dimensions (WxHxD)
Master Carton Weight(lbs/kg)
20” Container Load
40” Container Load
40” HQ Container Load
Dimensions and Weight
Unit Dimension ( LxHxW)
Net Weight (lbs/kg)
43”: 40.8 x 30.7 x 4.3"
         (1035 x 780 x 110mm)
49“: 45.7 x 33.7 x 4.3"
         (1160 x 855 x 110mm)
55”: 51.2 x 36.7 x 4.3"
         (1300 x 931 x 110mm)
65”: 60 x 45.3 x 4.3"
         (1525 x 1150 x 110mm)
43”: 1.01lbs / 0.46kg
49“: 1.19lbs / 0.54kg
55”: 1.37lbs / 0.62kg
65”: 1.87lbs / 0.85kg
L 110mm / 43⁄8”
H
40mm / 19⁄16”
80mm
31⁄8”
140mm
51⁄2”
145mm
511⁄16”
240mm / 97⁄16”
260mm / 101⁄4”